
Week 1 (Dr. Mahippathorn Chinnapha is invited as a special lecturer)

Date 9.00 - 10.00  10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00 12.00 - 13.00 13.00 - 14.00 14.00 - 15.00 15.00 - 16.00 

Mon 9 Dec
Medical language 

Dr. Natapol
SDL

Tue 10 Dec

Wed 11 Dec

Thu 12 Dec
Postgraduate 

training 

(Dr.Natapol)

Fri 13 Dec

Week 2

Date 9.00 - 10.00  10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00 12.00 - 13.00 13.00 - 14.00 14.00 - 15.00 15.00 - 16.00 

Mon 16 Dec

Tue 17 Dec SDL

Wed 18 Dec SDL

Thu 19 Dec

Fri 20 Dec

Week 3

Date 9.00 - 10.00  10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00 12.00 - 13.00 13.00 - 14.00 14.00 - 15.00 15.00 - 16.00 

Mon 23 Dec

Tue 24 Dec
Operative note
 Dr. Patcharada 

Wed 25 Dec

Thu 26 Dec

Fri 27 Dec
Course 

Evaluation

English communication skills, Patient interview & History taking
Dr. Natapol

Physical examination
Dr. Natapol

Special guest lecture

 Dr. Mahippathorn

Special guest lecture

 (cont.)

Patient Medical Record 
Dr. Suwannee 

Research articles in Health Sciences

Dr. Sutatip

Practice Physical Exam

Mr. Richard & Dr. Natapol

News and Articles in Health 

Promotion (Dr. Natapol)

Tentative schedule of English for the Medical Profession 2013
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Constitution Day Constitution Day

Introduction to course & Assignments
Dr. Natapol
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 Health of the public (Gr.3)
Dr. Choomnoom

Academic Speaking 

Mr. Richard

Research article presentation

Medical language & 

Terminology

 (cont.)

Grammar review and Academic Reading

Dr. Usa

Academic Writing

Dr. Watana

Practice History taking 

Mr. Richard & Dr. Natapol
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Research article presentation

Operative note
 Dr. Patcharada 

Role Play Exam Role Play Exam

Final Exam SDL

 Health of the public (Gr.1)

Dr. Choomnoom

Laboratory investigation & Intervention

Dr. Watchara, Dr. Wikunda, Dr. Apirath

Discussion for diagnosis and Explanation
Dr. Natapol

 Health of the public (Gr.2)
Dr. Choomnoom

Medical ethics
Dr. Apichai

Tutorial

Dr. Natapol


